Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Trim Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Trim Saws are designed with a higher number of teeth to keep a fine cut
on the finish side of your material.

Manufacturer Diameter Hook Angle

TS972 Popular Tools 9in 5/8in ATB 10 deg 118 in .079in 72T $104.40
TS1210 Popular Tools 12in lin ATB 10 deg 126 in .087 in 100T $149.40
TS1480 Popular Tools 14 in lin ATB 10 deg 126 in .087 in 80T $161.78
TS1410126 Popular Tools 14 in lin ATB 10 deg 126 in .087 in 100T $191.03
TS1410138 Popular Tools 14 in lin ATB 10 deg .138in .094 in 100T $220.95
TS1412 Popular Tools 14 in lin ATB 10 deg 126 in .087 in 120T $201.15
TS1510 Popular Tools 15in lin ATB 10 deg 138 in .094 in 100T $218.70
TS1680 Popular Tools 16 in 1lin ATB 10 deg .138in .094 in 80T $185.40

TS1610 Popular Tools 16 in 1lin ATB 10 deg .138in .094 in 100T $228.60


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

TS1612
TS1880
TS1810
751812

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

16 in
18 in
18 in
18 in

1lin
lin
lin

1lin

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

10 deg
10 deg
10 deg
10 deg

138 in
157 in
157 in
157 in

.094 in
118 in
118 in
118 in

1207
80T

100T
1207

$236.48
$234.23
$254.03
$279.23



