## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Popular Tools Trim Saws**

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Trim Saws are designed with a higher number of teeth to keep a fine cut on the finish side of your material.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Hook Angle	Kerf	Plate	Teeth	Price
TS972	Popular Tools	9 in	5/8 in	ATB	10 deg	.118 in	.079 in	72T	\$104.40
TS1210	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.126 in	.087 in	100T	\$149.40
TS1480	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.126 in	.087 in	80T	\$161.78
TS1410126	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.126 in	.087 in	100T	\$191.03
TS1410138	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.138 in	.094 in	100T	\$220.95
TS1412	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.126 in	.087 in	120T	\$201.15
TS1510	Popular Tools	15 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.138 in	.094 in	100T	\$218.70
TS1680	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.138 in	.094 in	80T	\$185.40
TS1610	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.138 in	.094 in	100T	\$228.60

TS1612	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.138 in	.094 in	120T	\$236.48
TS1880	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.157 in	.118 in	80T	\$234.23
TS1810	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.157 in	.118 in	100T	\$254.03
TS1812	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	ATB	10 deg	.157 in	.118 in	120T	\$279.23